15/11/2017

QUALIFIES AUX REGIONAUX EN CARABINE 10 M saison 2017/2018

1 CF RIBEYROL
2 CF BRUNET
3 CF  TIBAUT
4 CF BOUTIGNY
5 CF ARGOSTI
6 CF PEDRON
7 CF VERDIER
8 CF  MARCHAND
9 CF  SZONYI
10 CF MENOU
11 CF BRICARD
12 CF LE LIEVRE
13 CF MOMY
14 CF LENGRONNE
15 CF CRISTOVAO
16 CF CAUVIN
17 CF  GERMON
18 CF GUEDIJ-ISMAEL
19 CF MIGNARD
20 CF  FOIRATIER
21 CF  TIBAUT
22 CF POMMEROLLE
23 CF  ROSA AMARAL
24 CF  BALIQUE
25 CF MSADDAK
26 CF HEMMERY
27 CF CAPELLE
28 CF LE MOAL
29 CF  DORY

30 CF  ROMERO CODOGNET

31 CF GALLO

32 CF  SACOTTE

33 CF  CORBET

34 CF  ROGER

35 CF LAFORGE

36 CF  CARRASQUEIRA

37 CF DE GELOES D ELSLOO

38 CF  THURET
39 CF ZABER

40 CF  CUMIA
41 CF  CASPAR

Anna
Mélanie
Aurélie
Ambre
Elise
Angélique
Pauline
Soléna
Lou-Ann
Clarisse
Fanny
Solen
Sarah
Lucie
Carmen
Ana’lle
Kassendra
Juliana
Eloise
Manon
Emilie
Nina
Ysalina
Floriane
Maissa
Delphine
Anaélle
Laura
Philippine
Olivia
Morgane
Ninon
Ambre
Daphnée
Chloé
Clémentine
Cécile
Margot
Chloé
Lola
Fanny

AVENIR SURVILLIERS
L'AVENIR ST-REMY
ASS. VICINOISE TIR

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
S.T. PONTOISE
ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
L'AVENIR ST-REMY
C.T.S. CRETEIL

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
S.T. L'ESPERANCE

C.T. PALAISEAU

S.T. PONTOISE

S.T. PONTOISE

AVENIR SURVILLIERS
AVENIR SURVILLIERS
T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
S.R.T. CHELLES

C.T. sucy

LA DIXMUDE HOUDAN
ASS. VICINOISE TIR
ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF
S.T. DE FAREMOUTIERS
S.R.T. CHELLES
SOURIRE DE CLICHY
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
T.S. PERREUX

E.G. ETAMPOISE

T.N. VERSAILLES
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
STE COURBEVOISIENNE
G.A.T. CHOISY

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
S.R.T. CHELLES

S.T. DE FAREMOUTIERS
LA DIXMUDE HOUDAN
T.N. VERSAILLES

L.C. VILLEMOISSON
S.R.T. CHELLES

G.A.T. CHOISY

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.

398,9
396,5
395,1
393,6
393,4
391,6
389,4
388,4
388,1
385,3

382
379,9
377,6

377
376,5
375,9
375,4
375,3
369,8
368,8
365,8
362,9
362,7
359,7
354,2
353,1
353,1
352,5
349,7
348,9
348,8

348
345,4
343,6
342,2
341,7
341,4
341,1
340,9
333,5
333,5
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QUALIFIES AUX REGIONAUX EN CARABINE 10 M saison 2017/2018

1 CG JULLEMIER

2 CG PAYET

3 CG CHAUDEL

4 CG FERNANDES

5 CG FRANGEUL

6 CG BLAIN

7 CG GRESLE

8 CG CAILLET

9 CG BOUCHE
10 CG VERNIER
11 CG MALL
12 CG CROHET
13 CG MAURO
14 CG RICOUX
15 CG CARO
16 CG REISDORF
17 CG MUNSCH
18 CG PESCE

19 CG VAN DER BEKEN

20 CG ALLAND
21 CG BAYERLET
22 CG DANG-TRUNG
23 CG PASSEIRO
24 CG CAMANES
25 CG COUSIN
26 CG ESTEBAN
27 CG GRULET
28 CG PIETTE

29 CG HAMELIN
30 CG DELAITRE
31 CG DUPINET
32 CG KRAWCZYK
33 CG POIRIER
34 CG HUGUES
35 CG PLUYAUD
36 CG AGEORGES
37 CG ZAOUALI
38 CG BENOT

39 CG RIGAULT
40 CG DEROUET

Mathurin
Antoine
Clément
Matthieu
Killian
Charles
Yohan
Pierre
Mathieu
Rémy
Bastien
Michel
Axel
Mathieu
Victor
Paul
Gabriel
Hugo
Alexis
Frédérick
Thomas
Thibault
Antoine
Gauthier
Nicolas
Hugo
Axel
Thomas
Nicolas
Florent
Alexandre
Clément
Julien
Thomas
Jonathan
Constantin
Antoine
Pierre
Paul
Nicolas

S.C. BRIARD TIR

G.A.T. CHOISY

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
A.S.T. POISSY

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.

S.T. REG MORET LOING
PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
S.R.T. CHELLES

A.S.T. POISSY

ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF
S.T. DE FAREMOUTIERS
C.T.S. CRETEIL

A.S.T. POISSY

C.T. PALAISEAU

L'AVENIR ST-REMY

S.T. PONTOISE

L.C. VILLEMOISSON
ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF
S.T. L'ESPERANCE

LA DIXMUDE HOUDAN
CLUB TIREURS 12e

S.T. DE FAREMOUTIERS
L.C. VILLEMOISSON

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
LA DIXMUDE HOUDAN
LA DIXMUDE HOUDAN
PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
S.T. PONTOISE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
L.C. VILLEMOISSON

S.D.T. MONTREUIL
ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF
T.N. VERSAILLES

C.T. PALAISEAU

G.A.T. CHOISY

A.S. TIR ROISSY

590,2
586,3
581,5

580

579
570,7
568,5
559,9
555,1

553
549,7
537,5
534,5

534
533,6

532
531,8
530,5
528,6

528
523,4
517,3
515,9
514,2
512,4
508,6

508
507,5

502
496,9
483,3
482,1
480,9
479,6
478,2
477,5
472,4
464,6
462,8
460,7
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QUALIFIES AUX REGIONAUX EN CARABINE 10 M saison 2017/2018

1JF
2 JF
3 JF
4 JF
5JF
6 JF
7 JF
8 JF
9 JF
10 JF
11 JF
12 JF
13 JF
14 JF
15 JF
16 JF
17 JF
18 JF
19 JF
20 JF
21 JF
22 JF
23 JF

1)G
211G
3J)G
4)G
5JG
6 JG
711G
81JG
91JG
10 JG
11 JG
12 JG
13 JG
14 )G
15 JG
16 JG
17 )G
18 JG
19 JG
20 JG

HAMELIN
AUDUC
MARIEL
VAYRETTE
RUINET
BRAC
FABRER
DAMBRIN
MOIGNOT
GERMONPRE
VIGNIER
BASTIDE
PERIER
MAGNIER
URWICZ
LEMOINE
ZDRAVKOVIC
MAETZ

DIAZ
PROVOST
FOGOLIN
CLERET
SALAVERRIA

GALVAING
JOLY
RICHARD
BOURDIN
MESSAGER
DELTEIL
BERNAUDON
BEAUMATIN
CUNIN
COURCOUX
THERET
OLESSINA
LASSAGNE
CONROZIER
HENAULT
MOLIN
LENGRONNE
MYKULA
DELHUMEAU
FRUITIER

Coline
Claire-Emeline
Lucile
Mélissa
Alexandra
Shirley
Margot
Julie
Amélie
Tifenn
Laurine
Gwendoline
Morgane
Alexia
Tatiana
Célia

Sania
Sophie
Séléna
Marie-Camille
Laura
Laurie-Anne
Michelle

Elliott
Samuel
Quentin
Thibault
Jérome
Louis
Jérémy
Yohan
Terry
Anthony
Quentin
Alexandre
Alexis
Rémi
Benjamin
Bastien
Louis
Roman
Valentin
Thomas

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
AVENIR SURVILLIERS
A.S.T. POISSY

E.G. ETAMPOISE
L'AVENIR ST-REMY

A.S. TIR ROISSY

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
C.T.S. CRETEIL

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
S.T. PONTOISE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
STE COURBEVOISIENNE
C.T. sucy

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
A.S. TIR ROISSY

S.C. BRIARD TIR

G.A.T. CHOISY

T.N. VERSAILLES

A.S. TIR ROISSY

C.0. COURCOURONNES
G.A.T. CHOISY

A.S. TIR ROISSY

C.S.L. NLLE FRANCE

S.T. PONTOISE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
C.T.S. CRETEIL

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
L'AVENIR ST-REMY
SOURIRE DE CLICHY

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
L'AVENIR ST-REMY

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
L'AVENIR ST-REMY

S.T. REG MORET LOING
S.T. PONTOISE

A.S. TIR ROISSY

S.T. DE FAREMOUTIERS
A.S. TIR ROISSY

407,3
402,8
402,3
400,2
396,9
396,9
394,6
392,2
387,7
385,1
378,2
377,2
376,9
360,6

360
357,9
353,5
351,4

341
332,9
327,9
313,9
313,8

608,1
607,7
605,2
604,8
602,5
595,7
591,4
585,6
583,5
580,7
577,2
576,7
575,3
573,9
570,7
570,1
568,9
563,3
560,8
544,6

...suite...
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QUALIFIES AUX REGIONAUX EN CARABINE 10 M saison 2017/2018

..Suite...
21 JG EREIRA
22 JG ZUBEROGOITIA
23 JG LALOUANI
24 JG MURAILLE
25 JG  SAUVETES
26 JG LEFEVRE
27 JG PORET

1 D1 HAGARD
2 D1 SEDAGHAT

3 D1 DETIESENHAUSEN

4 D1 ROY
5D1 CHUARD
6 D1 MORELLET
7 D1 DURAND
8 D1 JANY
9 D1 ROMECKI
10 D1 RAULET
11 D1 JOUMIER
12 D1 AUDEL
13 D1 KOSARSKAYA
14 D1 LANGREE
15 D1 PERDRIEL
16 D1 CAPELLE
17 D1 CHAMPAGNE
18 D1 BOTET
19 D1 LEROUGE
20 D1 HENRY
21 D1 COUSIN
22 D1 GERMON
23 D1 VIRGAL
24 D1 PEYROT

25 D1 JOURNET MIRAMON

26 D1 BONNIER
27 D1 SCHIRAR
28 D1 DUTHU

29 D1 BRESSAN
30 D1 ESTRANGIN
31 D1 MEYNIER
32 D1 THUAUDET
33 D1 JARZYNA
34 D1 CODET

35 D1 LEFEVRE

Paolo
Hugo
Yohan
Gaétan
Paul
Thibaud
Mathis

Sandrine
Zeinab
Alexandra
Marie
Christine
Laureline
Tiphaine
Christelle
Victoria
Noélle
Perrine
Stéphanie
Ekaterina
Mathilde
Miléna
Gabrielle
Aurélie
Claire
Maude
Séverine
Sabrine

Emmanuelle

Pascale
Laura
Eléonore
Myléene
Karen
Emilie
Betty
Clotilde
Jessica
Mathilde
Maryline
Solenne
Catherine

S.T. BONDY

CSA BA107 S-LT DORME
STE COURBEVOISIENNE
A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE

T.S. PERREUX

LA DIXMUDE HOUDAN
PRO PATRIA MONTESSON

AVENIR SURVILLIERS
C.T. PALAISEAU

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
SOURIRE DE CLICHY

C.T. MONTGERON

TIR DU HUREPOIX

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
S.T. PONTOISE
ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF
TIR DU HUREPOIX

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
C.S.L. NLLE FRANCE

T.N. VERSAILLES

C.S.L. NLLE FRANCE

T.S. PERREUX

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.

L.C. VILLEMOISSON

S.C. BRIARD TIR

C.T. sucy

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
C.T.S. CRETEIL

ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF
A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE

S.T. PONTOISE

T.S. PERREUX

C.T. DES DIX

CLUB TIREURS 12e
AVANT GARDE ST-MAUR
C.S.L. NLLE FRANCE

LA DIXMUDE HOUDAN
C.T.S. CRETEIL

LA DIXMUDE HOUDAN

533,6
521,4
518,3
499,3

495

475
458,6

407,1

407
406,8

403

403

403
398,7
396,3

395
393,8
393,7
392,9
392,6
392,1
390,6
388,9
388,1
387,5
384,3
383,4

381

379
377,8
374,7
369,5
365,6
363,5
351,4
351,2
349,9
332,1
329,1
317,4

308
265,5
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QUALIFIES AUX REGIONAUX EN CARABINE 10 M saison 2017/2018

1D2
2 D2
3 D2
4 D2
5 D2
6 D2
7 D2
8 D2
9 D2
10 D2
11 D2
12 D2
13 D2
14 D2
15 D2
16 D2
17 D2
18 D2

1D3
2 D3
3D3
4 D3
5D3
6 D3

151
281
381
4 51
581
6 S1
7581
881
95s1
10 S1
11 S1
12 S1
13 S1
14 S1
15 S1
16 S1
17 S1

TARDELLA
MACREZ
DAVID
GRIGORIAN
COUSIN
BROUARD
ROSSIN
CONTE
MORLON
HODBERT
CAZEAUX
LAGARDE
LONY
BONNIER
CANU-GOHIN
PESSOT
FABRE
BERNARD

HOCHET
VIGIER
MAQUIN
DHERET
NECK

DESSENA NAVILLOD

ORGET
PEUVREL

CAZENAVE VERGEZ

MAUER
CARON
DESCOUBES
CHUPIN
RIGAL
COURTIN
MORANT
HINCKEL
BAUSCH
COGNE
MARTIN

LE DOARE
BOURNAZEL
CORNUAULT

Cécile
Isabelle
Fabienne-Corine
Isabelle
Claudie
Maryse
Laurence
Stéphanie
Valérie
Brigitte
Sandrine
Cécile
Manuella
Odile
Sylvie
Marie
Ghislaine
Isabelle

Chantal
Maryse
Fabienne
Marie-Alice
Anne-Marie
Jacqueline

Léon-Paul
Nicolas
David
Sébastien
Jérémy
Eric
Mikaél
Jean-Christophe
Flavien
Mathieu
Patrick
Antoine
Benjamin
Sébastien
Maél
Kévin
Jeffrey

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
AVENIR SURVILLIERS
S.D.T. MONTREUIL
SOURIRE DE CLICHY
S.T. PONTOISE
ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF
L.C. VILLEMOISSON
C.T. PALAISEAU

LA DIXMUDE HOUDAN
L'AVENIR ST-REMY
S.D.T. MONTREUIL
S.D.T. MONTREUIL
G.A.T. CHOISY

A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
AVENIR SURVILLIERS
C.0. COURCOURONNES
AS.CV.

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX

T.N. VERSAILLES
CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
S.C. BRIARD TIR
C.T. sucy

T.S. PERREUX

C.S.L. DRANCY

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE

S.C. BRIARD TIR

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
S.C. BRIARD TIR
AS.CV.

G.A.T. CHOISY

C.T. PALAISEAU

S.T. PONTOISE

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
C.S.L. NLLE FRANCE
SOURIRE DE CLICHY
S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
C.0. COURCOURONNES
S.T. PONTOISE
AMICALE TIREURS BUC

393,6
393,6
392,9
391,4
379,6
378,8
373,5
370,7
367,9
364,6
363,6
359,3
354,7
354,5
352,7
351,9
350,7
344,7

378
374,2
366,1
362,2
216,3
207,4

610,4
604,8
603,1
602,6

602
601,8
597,8
594,7

594
593,7
592,7
590,1
589,4
588,2
586,8
584,1
583,6

...suite...
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..Suite...
18 S1
19 S1
20 S1
21 81
22 S1
23 S1
24 S1
25 S1
26 S1
27 S1
28 S1
29 S1
30 S1
3181
3251
33S1
34 S1
3581
36 S1
37 S1
38 S1
39 S1
40 S1
41 S1
42 S1
43 S1
44 S1
45 S1
46 S1
47 S1
48 S1
49 S1
50 S1
51 S1
52 S1
53 S1
54 S1
55 S1

QUALIFIES AUX REGIONAUX EN CARABINE 10 M saison 2017/2018

PELLEGRINI
JEHN
PRADELS
PERON
GUYON
ROSSIN
VALOIS
MINEAU
LECORCIER
BAUSCH
PERVIN
PAZERY
COLLEAUX
LEJOT
BARBIER
MONGIN
RIGONDAUD
VIGNIER
BAUDANT
MURAILLE
BAILLY-CHOURIBERRY
BERROYER
BAILLEUX
IBN ZINE IDRISSI
JANCZUK
LAMBERT
COUBARD
LE BAUT
MARIE
MURAILLE
GORNIO
P1ZZOCOLO
BERTHELET
DEFER
RODENMACHER
VALETTE
LOONES
BAYERLET

Florian
Guillaume
Sébastien
Grégory
Cédric
Brice
Guillaume
Eddy
Flavien
Jean-Baptiste
Jérome
Richard
Alexandre
Lionel
Florian
Vincent
Adrien
Alexandre
Alexandre
Guillaume
Ludovic
Charles
Robin
Rachid
Sylvain
Marc
Guillaume
Fabrice
Sylvain
Thibault
Evan
Jér™me
Corentin
Jean-Francois
Jonathan
Emmanuel
Olivier
Laurent

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
AMICALE TIR CHENOU
L.C. VILLEMOISSON
AVENIR SURVILLIERS
E.G. ETAMPOISE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON

C.S.L. NLLE FRANCE
S.C. BRIARD TIR

T.N. VERSAILLES

T.N. VERSAILLES

S.T. L'ESPERANCE

S.T. REG MORET LOING
CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
C.T. MONTGERON
CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
LA DIXMUDE HOUDAN
G.A.T. CHOISY

S.T. BONDY

E.G. ETAMPOISE
ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF
STE COURBEVOISIENNE
CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
C.S.L. NLLE FRANCE
ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
L.C. VILLEMOISSON
AS.CV.

C.S.L. DRANCY
SOURIRE DE CLICHY
STE COURBEVOISIENNE
LA DIXMUDE HOUDAN

582,7
582,2

582

582
578,9
578,3
576,4
575,3
573,4
571,9
571,8
566,5
563,8
563,7

560
555,8
555,4
552,9
551,9
549,6
547,6
546,5
545,4
545,3

541

534
533,1
532,2
527,6
526,5
525,8
524,2
524,1
521,7
510,7
501,7
471,5
462,4
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QUALIFIES AUX REGIONAUX EN CARABINE 10 M saison 2017/2018

1S2 LENABOUR

2S2 PAGOT
3 S2 DHAISNE
452 HECALE

5582 MAQUIN

6 S2 DUROUX

7 S2 BERUT

8 52 SOHET

9S2 THOREZ
10 S2  TELLIER
11 S2 JARDE
12 S2 PINARD
13 S2 TREME
14 52 MAXY
15S2 DECHANCE
16 S2 DEPREZ

17 S2 ROBIN
18 S2 MARROY
19 S2 HERON

20S2 COUTTE
21S2 SALMON

22 S2 ROY
23 S2 PELAGE
24 S2  ARLOT

25S2 LERENDU

26 S2 HADJI MOKHTAR

27 S2 MANTEL

28 S2  CHAUVEL
29 S2 COGNE

30 S2 PERRIOT
31S2 MOURGUES
32 S2 JAUNEAU
33 S2 MAGNIER
34 S2 COLLIGNON
35S2 ROUE

36 S2 GREMBI

37 S2  FOUILLERET
38 S2 LAGARDE
39 S2 BRE

40 S2 COLLEAUX
41 S2 WROBLEWSKI

42 S2 CHAPIN
43 S2 CARO

Yann
Jérome
Joél
Samuel
Dominique
Didier
Christophe
Romain
Guy
Jean-Paul
Carol
Christophe
Christophe
Franck
Thierry
Christophe
Bernard
Xavier
Philippe
Serge
Jean-Pierre
Eric

Gilles
Christophe
Franck
Amir
Ghislain
Christian
Bruno
Sacha
Jacques
Eric

Joél

Serge
Jean-Marc
Jean-Claude
Frédéric
Gérald-Bruno
David
Pascal
Laurent
Silvére
Xavier

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
G.A.T. CHOISY

C.T. DES DIX

L.C. VILLEMOISSON

S.C. BRIARD TIR

A.S. TIR ROISSY
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
C.0. COURCOURONNES
S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
G.A.T. CHOISY

AVENIR SURVILLIERS
C.T.S. CRETEIL

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
E.G. ETAMPOISE

C.T. DES DIX

T.N. VERSAILLES

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
C.0. COURCOURONNES
CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
C.T. DES DIX

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
C.T.S. CRETEIL

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
S.C. BRIARD TIR

T.S. PERREUX

AVENIR SURVILLIERS
S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
G.A.T. CHOISY

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
S.T. PONTOISE

A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
S.D.T. MONTREUIL

C.T. DES DIX

T.N. VERSAILLES
L'AVENIR ST-REMY

T.N. VERSAILLES
C.T. PALAISEAU

595,8
595,6
591,1
589,3
588,7
587,5
586,3
585,3
582,7
582,6
581,1
580,8
580,3
578,8

578
576,7
575,5
574,7
573,9
573,6
570,5
569,7
562,2
562,2
561,4
560,9
560,7
560,6
559,8
557,4
554,3
554,1
547,5
540,1
539,1
538,5
528,3
522,4
521,5
519,4
516,8

514

508
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1S3
283
3S3
4 S3
583
6 S3
783
883
95S3
10 S3
11 S3
12 S3
13 S3
14 S3
15 S3

QUALIFIES AUX REGIONAUX EN CARABINE 10 M saison 2017/2018

PILTE
ALBAN
MAGGIA
SCAO

ENOT
FERRAND
KAISER
MOHAMED
ROBERT
SAUNIER
BOISSON
DESCOUBES
MARIN
PRUDHON
MAILLEBUAU

Philippe
Guy
Jacques
Michel
Philippe
Michel
Jean-Jacques
Pierre
Didier
Martial
Didier
Marcel
Jacques
Gilles
Gilbert

C.T. DES DIX

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
T.N. VERSAILLES

S.T. PONTOISE

S.T. MONTEREAU
CIBLE SOISY/S/SEINE
CLUB IBM PARIS

L.C. VILLEMOISSON
S.T. MONTEREAU
A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
C.T. DES DIX

E.G. ETAMPOISE

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
AMICALE TIR CHENOU
S.T. PONTOISE

576,9
566,3
566
563,4
563
562,7
558
556,6
552,4
544
541,2
537,6
534
528,8
522,9
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